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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: new order

1 message

Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr> 25 November 2022 at 11:22
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

 

Good day!

 

We would like to order the following:

 

0110429 – Oxygen sensor MAX-250E - 3 pcs

4310003 –  Flowsensor H - Single use flow sensor,
box of 6  – 3 box of 6

4310001 – Flowsensor A - Single use flow sensor, box of 5 –
3 box of 5

 

Awaiting for the PI, thank you in advance.

 

Best regards,

 

Spyridoula Kerama

Sales Department

 

ΒΙΟΙΑΤΡΙΚΗ ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΚΕ

ΔΑΒΑΚΗ 3-5 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΟΙ

11526 ΑΘΗΝΑ

MEDICAL SERVICE PC

DAVAKI 3-5 AMBELOKIPI

11526 ATHENS, GREECE

ΤΗΛ/TEL: +30 210 6917478

ΦΑΞ/FAX: +30 210 6998255

e-mail: info@medicalservice.gr

site: www.medicalservice.gr

 

 

 

mailto:info@medicalservice.gr
http://www.medicalservice.gr/
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of
Kate Griffiths

Sent: Thursday, November 10, 2022 11:14 AM

To: Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr>

Subject: Re: price requests

 

Good morning Spyridoula,

 

Thank you for your reply.

 

The prices are as follows:

0110429 – Oxygen sensor MAX-250E. €55.20 each EXW.  This sensor is currently in stock.

0110410 – Oxygen sensor MAX-10. €81.00 each EXW.  This is a non stock item.  A compatible sensor is part
number 0110040 - Oxygen sensor R-30V at €56.00
each EXW, which is currently in stock.

0110040 – Oxygen sensor R-30V.  €56.00 each EXW, which is currently in stock.

0110049 – Oxygen sensor R-49V  36 each EXW.   This sensor is currently in stock.

0110403 – Oxygen sensor MAX-3. €72 each EXW. This is a non stock item.  A compatible sensor is part number
0110048 - Oxygen sensor R-48V at €36 each EXW which is currently in stock.

 

0110017 – Oxygen sensor R-17MED.  €32 each EXW.  This sensor is currently in stock.

0110023 – Oxygen sensor R-23V.  €35 each EXW.   This sensor is currently in stock.


FLOW SENSOR


4310003 –  Flowsensor H - Single use flow sensor, box of 6.  The price breaks are as follows:

 

1-24 = €42.00 25-99= €36.00  100-249= €33.00 250 or more = €30.00

Please not this price increases in December 2022. These are currently in stock.


4310001 – Flowsensor A - Single use flow sensor, box of 5

 

1-24 = €55.00 25-99 = €50.00 100-249 = €45.00 250 or more = €40.00

Please note these prices increase in December 2022.   These are currently in stock.

 

4310002 -  Flowsensor A (PC) - Autoclavable flow sensor, box of 5.

 

1-24 = €60.50 25-99 = €55.50 100-249 = €50.50 250 or more= €45.50
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Please note these prices increase in December 2022.   These are currently in stock.

 

Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges and insurance.  If so, I would need
your delivery and invoice addresses in order to set up a new account for you.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 10 Nov 2022 at 07:48, Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr> wrote:

Good day dear Kate,

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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We are interested in the following:

 

OXYGEN SENSOR

               Part no.:

1. 0110429 – MAX BLEND
2. 0110410 – DATEX OHMEDA
3. 0110040 – DATEX OHMEDA
4. 0110049 – SIEMENS, EVENT
5. 0110403 – MINDRAY VT50
6. 0110017 – MINDRAY WATO
7. 0110023 – DRAGER

 

FLOW SENSOR

8. 4310003 – FLOW SENSOR H
9. 4310001 – FLOW SENSOR A

10. 4310002 – FLOW SENSOR

 

Best regards,

Spyridoula Kerama

 

ΒΙΟΙΑΤΡΙΚΗ ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΚΕ

ΔΑΒΑΚΗ 3-5 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΟΙ

11526 ΑΘΗΝΑ

MEDICAL SERVICE PC

DAVAKI 3-5 AMBELOKIPI

11526 ATHENS, GREECE

ΤΗΛ/TEL: +30 210 6917478

ΦΑΞ/FAX: +30 210 6998255

e-mail:
info@medicalservice.gr

site:
www.medicalservice.gr

 

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 1:35 PM

To: Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr>

Subject: Re: new co-operation

 

Good morning Spyridoula,
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Thank you for your reply.

 

Unfortunately, I do not have price lists available, but if you email me a list of items you are interested in, I will reply
with prices as soon as possible.

 

I hope this helps.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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On Tue, 8 Nov 2022 at 10:11, Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

Good day!

 

Thank you for your catalogue.

For starters, we are most interested in oxygen sensors and flow sensors.

May we have your price list, we work with different models.

 

Best regards,

 

Spyridoula

 

ΒΙΟΙΑΤΡΙΚΗ ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΚΕ

ΔΑΒΑΚΗ 3-5 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΟΙ

11526 ΑΘΗΝΑ

MEDICAL SERVICE PC

DAVAKI 3-5 AMBELOKIPI

11526 ATHENS, GREECE

ΤΗΛ/TEL: +30 210 6917478

ΦΑΞ/FAX: +30 210 6998255

e-mail:
info@medicalservice.gr

site:
www.medicalservice.gr

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: Friday, November 4, 2022 1:30 PM

To: Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr>

Subject: Re: new co-operation

 

Good morning,

 

Please find attached our product portfolio.  Also this is a link to our website:
www.viamed.co.uk

 

Please let me know which items you are interested in.
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Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 4 Nov 2022 at 11:09, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Sales Medical Service <sales@medicalservice.gr>

Date: Fri, 4 Nov 2022 at 10:13

Subject: new co-operation

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>
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Dear madam/sir,

 

We would like to inform you that we are interested on your products and we think that we can have a very
good cooperation in the future. Our company is active
for 30 years in the area of Anesthesia & Intensive care
and we trade Anesthesia machines, Ventilators and Monitors.

 

We have seen your products and we need to have your price list too.

 

I await your kind reply.

 

Best Regards

 

Spyridoula Kerama

Sales Department

 

ΒΙΟΙΑΤΡΙΚΗ ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΚΕ

ΔΑΒΑΚΗ 3-5 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΟΙ

11526 ΑΘΗΝΑ

MEDICAL SERVICE PC

DAVAKI 3-5 AMBELOKIPI

11526 ATHENS, GREECE

ΤΗΛ/TEL: +30 210 6917478

ΦΑΞ/FAX: +30 210 6998255

e-mail:
info@medicalservice.gr

site:
www.medicalservice.gr
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